
THOMAS TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT ACTIVITIES 
MAROH2013 

RUN SUMMARY 

BRUSH FIRES 
BURNING COMPLAINTS 
CO ALARMS 
DISPATCHED/CANCELED 
DUMPSTER FIRES 
FIREALARMS 
GOOD INTENT 
LINES DOWN/ARCING 
MEDICAL RESCUE 
MUTUALAID 
ODOR INVESTIGATION 
OTHER 
P.I.ACCIDENT 
PUBLIC ASSIST 
STRUCTURE FIRE 
VEHICLE FIRE 

TOTAL 

2013 
Activations 

0 
1 
0 
8 
0 
3 
2 
1 

40 
4 
2 
0 
5 
1 
2 
1 

70 

% 

0% 
1% 
0% 
11% 
0% 
4% 
3% 
1% 

57% 
6% 
3% 
0% 
7% 
1% 
3% 
1% 

100% 

2012 
Activations 

0 
0 
3 
6 
0 
7 
2 
1 

27 
1 
2 
2 
3 
1 
1 
0 
56 

% 

0% 
0% 
5% 
11% 
0% 
13% 
4% 
2% 

48% 
2% 
4% 
4% 
5% 
2% 
2% 
0% 

100% 

ADMINISTRATIVE SUMMARY 

FIRE INSPECTIONS 
FIRE PREVENTION ACTIVITIES 
FIRE PREVENTION HOURS 
BURN PERMITS 
COST RECOVERY 
MUTUAL AID RECEIVED 

2013 
Number 

17 
5 
10 
32 
0 
0 

Y.T.D. 
59 
5 
10 
58 
0 
1 

2012 
Number 

27 
5 

13.0 
104 

1/$110.70 
0 

Y.T.D 
68 
6 

14.0 
160 

4/$522.25 
3 

Year to Date Fire Department activations through March 2013 -158 
Year to Date Fire Department activations through March 2012 -164 


