## THOMAS TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT ACTIVITIES MARCH 2013

## **RUN SUMMARY**

	2013		2012	
	Activations	%	Activations	%
BRUSH FIRES	0	0%	0	0%
BURNING COMPLAINTS	1	1%	0	0%
CO ALARMS	0	0%	3	5%
DISPATCHED/CANCELED	8	11%	6	11%
DUMPSTER FIRES	0	0%	0	0%
FIRE ALARMS	3	4%	7	13%
GOOD INTENT	2	3%	2	4%
LINES DOWN / ARCING	1	1%	1	2%
MEDICAL RESCUE	40	57%	27	48%
MUTUAL AID	4	6%	1	2%
ODOR INVESTIGATION	2	3%	2	4%
OTHER	0	0%	2	4%
P.I. ACCIDENT	5	7%	3	5%
PUBLIC ASSIST	1	1%	1	2%
STRUCTURE FIRE	2	3%	1	2%
VEHICLE FIRE	1	1%	0	0%
TOTAL	70	100%	56	100%

## **ADMINISTRATIVE SUMMARY**

	2013		2012	
The state of the s	Number	Y.T.D.	Number	Y.T.D
FIRE INSPECTIONS	17	59	27	68
FIRE PREVENTION ACTIVITIES	5	5	5	6
FIRE PREVENTION HOURS	10	10	13.0	14.0
BURN PERMITS	32	58	104	160
COST RECOVERY	0	0	1/\$110.70	4/\$522.25
MUTUAL AID RECEIVED	0	1	0	3

Year to Date Fire Department activations through March 2013 - 158 Year to Date Fire Department activations through March 2012 - 164